+ +
swivels easily
+ +
wear resistant
+ +
shock proof
+ +
floor protective

 high load capacity
 long service life
 low rolling resistance
 high abrasion and tear resistance
 high resistance to shocks
 excellent temperature stability
 no deformation during longperiod stationary loads
 outstanding resistance against UV-radiation, oils, greases, petrol and the majority
of acids​
​Tread L = smooth P = profile
Applications
– Fork-lifts
©Copyright 2024 Rollenbau GmbH, www.rollenbau.at 10.05.2024 Page 1
Dimensions
VK150/50/100 150 50 100 540 L Jungheinrich - Sietam auf Anfrage
VK150/75/100 150 75 100 830 L Jungheinrich auf Anfrage
VK180/50/120 180 50 120 750 L Jungheinrich auf Anfrage
VK180/75/120 180 75 120 1100 L Sietam auf Anfrage
VK180/100/105 180 100 105 1330 L Fenwick auf Anfrage
VK200/50/140 200 50 140 800 L auf Anfrage
VK200/60/150 200 60 150 960 L auf Anfrage
VK200/70/140 200 70 140 960 L auf Anfrage
VK200/75/100 200 75 100 1000 L Lansing - Mic auf Anfrage
VK230/85/145 230 85 145 1100 L Pimpeso auf Anfrage
VK250/50/190 250 50 190 900 L Datsun auf Anfrage
VK250/80/170 250 80 170 1200 L Fenwick - Saxby auf Anfrage
VK250/130/140 250 130 140 2050 L Jungheinrich - Fenwick auf Anfrage
VK250/130/140P 250 130 140 2050 P Jungheinrich - Fenwick auf Anfrage
VK254/76/203 254 76 203,2 1600 L Lansing auf Anfrage
VK254/76/203P 254 76 203,2 1600 P Lansing auf Anfrage
VK254/127/165 254 127 165,1 1900 L Fenwick - Crowb auf Anfrage
VK254/127/165P 254 127 165,1 1900 P Fenwick - Crowb auf Anfrage
VK260/85/170 260 85 170 1400 L Dixi - Muke auf Anfrage
VK260/85/170P 260 85 170 1400 P Dixi - Muke auf Anfrage
VK267/89/203 267 89 203,2 1100 L auf Anfrage
VK285/75/220 285 75 220 1400 L Lansing - Still auf Anfrage
VK285/100/200 285 100 200 1700 L Iron auf Anfrage
VK290/105/185 290 105 185 1850 L auf Anfrage
VK300/100/203 300 100 203 2000 L Genkinger auf Anfrage
VK300/100/203P 300 100 203 2000 P Genkinger auf Anfrage
VK330/89/203 330 89 203,2 2075 L Fenwick - Saxby auf Anfrage
VK330/89/203P 330 89 254 2300 L Lansing auf Anfrage
VK343/114/225 343 114 225,4 2100 L Jungheinrich auf Anfrage
VK350/110/270 350 110 270 1800 L auf Anfrage
VK380/127/285 380 127 285,7 2700 L Lansing - Fenwick auf Anfrage
VK400/130/290 400 130 290 3500 L Still auf Anfrage
VK400/130/290P 400 130 290 3500 P Still auf Anfrage
VK508/229/406 508 229 406,4 6000 L Fenwick auf Anfrage
ARTICLE NUMBER OUTER-Ø MM TYRE WIDTH MM INNER-Ø MM LOAD CAPACITY KG TREAD FORK LIFT PRICE €